

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6986/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2009 in SCA No. 5824/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CHHTRALA INDIA HOTEL GROUPS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 23/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.
Ms. Antima Bazaz, Adv.
Ms. Anindita Pujari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Mr. Somnath Padhan, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 and 8 to file counter affidavit
within four weeks as last chance.

Respondent Nos.2 to 7 are served but there is no
appearance.

List on 3rd December, 2009.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj