

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6986/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2009 in SCA No.
5824/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CHHTRALA INDIA HOTEL GROUPS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 04/01/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Petitioner(s) Mr.____,Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
(appearance slip not given)
Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the last week of January, 2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)(Veera Verma)
Court Master