

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6986/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2009 in SCA No. 5824/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CHHTRALA INDIA HOTEL GROUPS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yatin N. Oza, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Shwetank Sailakwal, Adv. for
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Mr. Preetesh Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv
Mr. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Sherin Daniel, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 8.2.2010.

(Kanchan Jain)
AR(Veera Verma)
Court Master