

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 3 to 5 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6986/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2009 in SCA No. 5824/2008
of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CHHTRALA INDIA HOTEL GROUPS & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file impleadment application, appln.
for impleadment and appln. for recalling the court's order)

Date: 09/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yatin N. Oza, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Apurva Kapadia, Adv.
Mr. Vinita Sashidharan, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Applicant

Mr. Shashank Kumar, Adv.
Mr. C.G. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Suman Yadav, Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co.

STATE

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Preetesh Kapur, Adv.

R-8

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

: 2 :

.....2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is a letter circulated by the counsel for the
petitioners praying for time for filing additional
documents.

Adjourned for four weeks.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master